Orebro ldns
Skyttesportférbund

G Elit

1
2

Bjorn Johansson
Martin Nilsson

G Veteran

1

2
3
4

Aimo Pekkala
Stefan Stalhandske
Jan Danielsson
Christer Pettersson

Resultat final Senior

1
2

Bjorn Johansson
Martin Nilsson

Resultat final Veteran

1

2
3
4

Aimo Pekkala
Stefan Stalhandske
Jan Danielsson
Christer Pettersson

Distriktsmasterskap

Kvistbro
Kvistbro

Skyllberg
Kvistbro
Kumla
Gyttorp

Kvistbro
Kvistbro

Skyllberg
Kvistbro
Kumla
Gyttorp

Stallning 300m

47
47

45
49
44
43

231
230

228
218
213
204

50
48

48
47
41
41

St
44
43

43
44
38
38

46
41

45
41
42
45

47
49

44
42
45
39

43
44

39
38
40
45

St
43
43

48
36
45
43

231
230

228
218
213
204

320
315

312
297
295
294

Kvistbro
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